
Mileage Cost

£.pp
Tree Planting
FHQ ‐ LE67 3TN ‐ Home
New Parks Jubilee event
Home ‐ LE3 6RJ ‐ Home
Belgrave Jubilee event
Home ‐ Weymouth Street ‐ Home
Rutland Show
Home ‐ LE15 7TW ‐ Home
Service of Thanksgiving
Home ‐ All Saints Church Oakham ‐ Home
Meeting at Leicestershire County Council
FHQ ‐ LE3 8RA ‐ FHQ

Meeting at Kesteven District Council
Home ‐ NG31 6PZ
Meeting at Melton Police Station
NG31 6PZ ‐ LE13 1EE
Meeting in Hungarton
LE13 1EE ‐ LE7 9BQ ‐ Home
Engagement events in Loughborough
Various
Tree Planting
FHQ ‐ LE11 1AF
Visit to Loughborough Police Station
LE11 1AF ‐ LE11 2XF ‐ FHQ
Meetings in Westminster
Home ‐ Market Harborough train station ‐ Home
Engagement events in North Rutland
Various
Market Harborough Beat Surgery
FHQ ‐ LE16 7PA ‐ FHQ
Various external meetings
Various
Meeting with Cllr Smith
Home ‐ LE67 3PE ‐ FHQ
Rural Policing event
Home ‐ LE14 2PN ‐ Home
Oakham Pride event
Home ‐ LE15 7TW ‐ Home
Police and Parish meeting
FHQ ‐ PE9 4HR ‐ Home

£16.20

£0.00 £31.05

0 36 0.45 16.20

0 69 0.45 31.05

£36.45

£16.65

0.45

0.45

81

37

0 30 0.45 £0.00 £13.50

36.45

25.65

16.20Monday 20 06/22 £0.00

16.65

13.50

£0.00Saturday 25 06/22

Monday 27 06/22

36

69

Tuesday 21 06/22

Wednesday 22 06/22

81

37

0

0

£0.00

£0.00

Friday 24 06/22 30

£7.65

£9.45

0

0

62

£0.000.45 7.20

£6.30

£7.20

0

0

0.45

0.45

£0.000 14 0.45 6.30

£6.30£0.00Monday 06 06/22 14 140

£10.80

£27.90

Tuesday 07 06/22

24

9.45

Saturday 04 06/22

Tuesday 07 06/22 160

17 £0.00Monday 13 06/22

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

24

62

Tuesday 07 06/22

21

Thursday 09 06/22

17

21

0.45

0.45

10.80

27.90

7.65

Thursday 02 06/22 £0.0028 0

16

0.45 12.6028

Friday 03 06/22

Sunday 05 06/22 £0.00

36 0.45 16.200

0.45 6.30

£17.10

£0.00

£0.0020

052 52 0.45 23.40

20 0.45 9.00

£0.00

£0.00 £16.20

38

36 0 36

17.1038 0

£12.60

36

0.45

0.45 16.20

PCC EXPENSES Jun-22
Official 
Business 
Mileage      

Home to 
work

Mileage 
Total

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 
Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 
Miles        

Mileage 
Rate

Other 
Expenses

Wednesday 01 06/22

£9.00

£23.40

0

£16.20

Monday 13 06/22

£25.65

£16.20

£0.00

Tuesday 14 06/22

Thursday 16 06/22 0

0

57 0.45

0.4536

14

57

36



Lutterworth Town Council meeting
FHQ ‐ Highpoint, Lutterworth ‐ FHQ
I‐Venger Programme visit
Home ‐ S44 5RH ‐ FHQ
Hospitality
Melton
Hospitality
Loughborough
Car parking
Market Harborough train station
Hospitality
Westminster
Hospitality
Oakham

£3.50

£9.40

£12.00

£16.33

£4.50

22

Tuesday 07 06/22

Thursday 09 06/22

Tuesday 14 06/22

£3.50

£9.40

£12.00

Tuesday 14 06/22

Thursday 16 06/22

£16.33

£4.50

0 112 0.45 50.40 £0.00 £50.40

£0.00 £9.900 22 0.45 9.90

Thursday 30 06/22 112

Tuesday 28 06/22

£0.00 £431.83858858 0 386.10 £45.73£0.00


