PCC EXPENSES			Jun-22								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Wednesday 01 06/22	Tree Planting FHQ - LE67 3TN - Home	38	0	38	0.45	17.10			£0.00	£17.10	
Thursday 02 06/22	New Parks Jubilee event Home - LE3 6RJ - Home	28	0	28	0.45	12.60			£0.00	£12.60	
Friday 03 06/22	Belgrave Jubilee event Home - Weymouth Street - Home	20	0	20	0.45	9.00			£0.00	£9.00	
Saturday 04 06/22	Rutland Show Home - LE15 7TW - Home	36	0	36	0.45	16.20			£0.00	£16.20	
Sunday 05 06/22	Service of Thanksgiving Home - All Saints Church Oakham - Home	36	0	36	0.45	16.20			£0.00	£16.20	
Monday 06 06/22	Meeting at Leicestershire County Council FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	14	0	14	0.45	6.30			£0.00	£6.30	
Tuesday 07 06/22	Meeting at Kesteven District Council Home - NG31 6PZ	52	0	52	0.45	23.40			£0.00	£23.40	
Tuesday 07 06/22	Meeting at Melton Police Station NG31 6PZ - LE13 1EE	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Tuesday 07 06/22	Meeting in Hungarton LE13 1EE - LE7 9BQ - Home	24	0	24	0.45	10.80			£0.00	£10.80	
Thursday 09 06/22	Engagement events in Loughborough Various	62	0	62	0.45	27.90			£0.00	£27.90	
Monday 13 06/22	Tree Planting FHQ - LE11 1AF	17	0	17	0.45	7.65			£0.00	£7.65	
Monday 13 06/22	Visit to Loughborough Police Station LE11 1AF - LE11 2XF - FHQ	21	0	21	0.45	9.45			£0.00	£9.45	
Tuesday 14 06/22	Meetings in Westminster Home - Market Harborough train station - Home	14	0	14	0.45	6.30			£0.00	£6.30	
Thursday 16 06/22	Engagement events in North Rutland Various	57	0	57	0.45	25.65			£0.00	£25.65	
Monday 20 06/22	Market Harborough Beat Surgery FHQ - LE16 7PA - FHQ	36	0	36	0.45	16.20			£0.00	£16.20	
Tuesday 21 06/22	Various external meetings Various	81	0	81	0.45	36.45			£0.00	£36.45	
Wednesday 22 06/22	Meeting with Cllr Smith Home - LE67 3PE - FHQ	37	0	37	0.45	16.65			£0.00	£16.65	
Friday 24 06/22	Rural Policing event Home - LE14 2PN - Home	30	0	30	0.45	13.50			£0.00	£13.50	
Saturday 25 06/22	Oakham Pride event Home - LE15 7TW - Home	36	0	36	0.45	16.20			£0.00	£16.20	
Monday 27 06/22	Police and Parish meeting FHQ - PE9 4HR - Home	69	0	69	0.45	31.05			£0.00	£31.05	

Tuesday 28 06/22	Lutterworth Town Council meeting FHQ - Highpoint, Lutterworth - FHQ	22	0	22	0.45	9.90			£0.00	£9.90
Thursday 30 06/22	I-Venger Programme visit Home - S44 5RH - FHQ	112	0	112	0.45	50.40			£0.00	£50.40
Tuesday 07 06/22	Hospitality Melton								£3.50	£3.50
Thursday 09 06/22	Hospitality Loughborough								£9.40	£9.40
Tuesday 14 06/22	Car parking Market Harborough train station								£12.00	£12.00
Tuesday 14 06/22	Hospitality Westminster								£16.33	£16.33
Thursday 16 06/22	Hospitality Oakham								£4.50	£4.50
		858	0	858		386.10	£0.00	£0.00	£45.73	£431.83